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Questions  Responses

65 responses

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?

Email

siddentimahesh@gmail.com
amgothlaxman@gmail.com
madhurimutupuri21@gmail.com
amarender.reddy100@gmail.com
ravlyshetty555@gmail.com
dyaartasdeek@gmail.com
anusiri.reddy04@gmail.com

mahalaxmi654@gmail.com

PPN | N PPN AN | By PRI | SN

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.



Name of the Alumnus

65 responses

MECH alumnus

Vjit

Your motherfucker
Mahesh Siddenti
Sanath Chandra Challa
Praveen Desh

Retrace

Alli Vinay Kumar

Kanchi Manasa

Batch

65 responses
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Roll Number
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Address

65 responses

1-8-72, Rajendranagar

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Charlapalli central jail

3-09 chilkoor village, Moinabad mandal ,Ranga Reddy district

Flat no 303, Narahari towers, Mankammathota, kar

Vansthalipuram Hyderabad

H no 3 41 narsappaguda vill

16-2-147/1, Dayanad Nagar Colony, New Malakpet, Hyderabad, Telangana 500036, India



Regulation

65 responses
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Current Designation & Organization

65 responses

Graduated

Student

Professional Hitman

Payments analyst at Genpact

SENIOR IT SECURITY ADMINISTRATOR

Studying

Lead WFM, Concentrix Pvt Ltd

Eindahilitvi Qhriannac

Branch / Specialization

65 responses
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Year of Completion

65 responses
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EMail ID

65 responses

kalloji.chetan123@gmail.com

Hitman@gmail com

Maheshsiddenti@gmail.com

sanathchalla@gmail.com

desh.praveenkumar@gmail.com

ranadheer.dunna25@gmail.com

vinaykumaralli4d@gmail.com

voiceofmanasa@gmail.com

karbhariabhishek@gmail.com



Mobile

65 responses

7396173705
100
9010640222
19848385638
09985740899
9705298565
+919908865417
8096121894

7416453289

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current
job / occupation

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 18 (27.7%)

4 - VERY GOOD, 28 (43.1%)
3-GOOD,
2 - AVERAGE,

1-POOR 3 (4.6%)



Relevance of curriculum to industry needs.

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 13 (20%)

4 - VERY GOOD, 22 (33.8%)
3-GOOD, 23 (35.4%)
2 - AVERAGE, 8 (12.3%)
1-POOR

Rate the contribution of curriculum to pursue higher studies

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 21 (32.3%)

4 - VERY GOOD, 15 (23.1%)
3-GOOD, 26 (40%)
2 - AVERAGE,

1-POOR 3 (4.6%)



How do you rate the balance between theoretical and respective practical courses?

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 13 (20%)

4 - VERY GOOD, 19 (29.2%)
3 - GOOD, 27 (41.5%)
2 - AVERAGE, 7 (10.8%)

1-POOR

Introduction of interdisciplinary subjects in various semesters.

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 17 (26.2%)

4 - VERY GOOD, 19 (29.2%)

3-GOOD, 22 (33.8%)
2 - AVERAGE, 9 (13.8%)
1-POOR
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Rate the curriculum in guiding the students to prepare for competitive exams.

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 17 (26.2%)

19 (29.2%)

4 - VERY GOOD,
3-GOOD, 26 (40%)
2 - AVERAGE,
1-POOR
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Any Suggestions
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